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Montag bis Freitag ohne Ferienfahrplan ©
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Grossacker
Richtung Hinterberg
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Samstag und Ferienfahrplan

21
21
21
31
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
21
21
21
21
21
21

51
51
51
51
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
51
51
51
51
51

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

Giltig von 14.12.2025 - 12.12.2026
Ferienfahrplan: Mo - Fr 29. - 31.12.2025, 15.05.2026, 06.07. - 07.08.2026

Allg. Feiertage: 25. - 26.12.2025 sowie 01.01.2026, 03.04.2026, 06.04.2026,
14.05.2025, 25.05.2026, 01.08.2026
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Grossacker
St.Fiden Zentrum
Kantonsspital
Singenberg
Theater

Marktplatz / Bohl
St.Gallen, Bahnhof
Bleicheli
Oberstrasse
Geltenwilenstrasse
Ruckhalde

Ruhsitz

Ahorn

Hechtacker
Bernhardswies
St.Gallen Haggen, Bahnhof
Walserstrasse
Rickenweg
Hinterbergstrasse
Hinterberg





